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VIDYALAYA CALENDAR   2025

Swami Subodhananda Jayanti Sunday November 2, 2025

Swami Vijnanananda Jayanti Tuesday November 4, 2025

*Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday November 5, 2025

Swami Premananda Jayanti Saturday November 29, 2025

*Saradadevi Jayanti Thursday December 11, 2025

Swami Shivananda Jayanti Monday December 15, 2025

Christmas Eve Wednesday December 24, 2025

*Christmas Day  Thursday December 25, 2025

        Holidays & Celebrations

THIRD TERM – Begins from Monday, October 27, 2025 and ends on Wednesday, December 31, 2025 (66 

Total Working days 248+ Sundays 52 + Holidays 65 = 365 days.


